
Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 RETHEESH   
RAVEENDRAN

 RAVEENDRAN  
NAIR (FTHR)

174 KRISHNA 
RAGAM, 

ERAPPUKUZHY, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

695043, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

2 08/01/2026 J SWETHA UDAY B UDAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

TC 39/1040, 
NEELANJANAM, 

CHITTATTINKARA, 
KOOTTAMVILA 

ROAD  3, 
VATTIYOORKAVU  P 

O, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

3 08/01/2026 RAJESH R  RAVINDRAN (FTHR) 174 KRISHNA 
RAGAM, 

ERAPPUKUZHY, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

695043, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

4 08/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR S SADASIVAN (FTHR) TC 36/1213, VELAN 
VILAKOM, 

MANJADIMOODU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

5 08/01/2026 DIVYA C TONIE S ISAAC 
(HSBN)

PRA 74 TTNIVAS, 
PADMAVILASAM 

LANE, 
PEROORKADA, 

PEROORKADA PO, 
695005, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

6 08/01/2026 UMADEVI K V S 
RAMASUBRAMANIYAN 

(HSBN)

TC 6/246-1, NRRA C 
23 SREE SHYLAM 
LANE, NETHAJI 

ROAD, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

7 08/01/2026 S S RANA SAHADEVAN (FTHR) TC 25/1188 / CRA B44, 
PLANTHOP LANE/ 

NETAJI BOSS ROAD, 
PLAMMODU, 

KOWDIAR, 695003, 
KOWDIAR

  

8 08/01/2026 ROY SILVANOSE SILVANOSE (FTHR) KARUNYA BHAVAN, 
SRA-50 MUKKOLA, 

KALLAYAM, 
KALLAYAM, 695043, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

9 08/01/2026 ANANDU S SUNIL KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

TC 36/1145-1 
THIRUVATHIRA, 

DEVI LANE, 
VATTIYOORKKAVU, 
VATTIYOORKKAVU 

P O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

10 08/01/2026 Reshmi R Palan Baby Reghu palan 
(MTHR)

12/673, Asha 
Bhavan,Puravoorkonam,Kallayam 

Road, Karakulam, 
Karakulam, 695564, 

Karakulam

  

11 08/01/2026 ASWATHY C  S VINOD KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

TC 13/2117/5, 
VAISHNAVAM  KRA 
D 42-1, KOYIKKAL 

LANE  
KANNAMMOOLA, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

12 08/01/2026 SREEKUMARI B GEETHA C S (OTHR) TC 34/1502, 
NANDANAM, MMRA  

B 22 A, 
MOONNAMOODU, 
KODUNGANOOR  P 
O, KODUNGANOOR, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

13 08/01/2026 E BINURAJ SUMITHRA T K 
(MTHR)

MITHILAYAM, 
21/2664/10, NILA 

GARDENS, 
PALAMVILA LANE, 

NCC ROAD, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 

PEROORKADA, 
695005, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

14 08/01/2026 BINDU S RAJATHABABU V 
(HSBN)

TC 33/3071, 
GOURINIRANJAM, 

RGRA-23, ROSE 
GARDENS, 
MUKKOLA, 

NETTAYAM P O, 
695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

15 08/01/2026 RAVINDRAN NAIR 
M  

MADHAVAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

VRA 21/1, 
SHIVAKRIPA HILL 

VIEW LANE, 
VELLAIKADAVU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

16 08/01/2026 PRABHITHA 
PRABHAKARAN 

VISHNU PRABHU V 
(HSBN)

KANCHANATHU 
BUNGLAW 656-1/246, 

NEAR ST THOMAS 
CENTRAL SCHOOL, 

MUKKOLAKKAL P O, 
MUKKOLAKKAL P O, 

695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

17 08/01/2026 KUMARI SHOBHANA 
V

SASIKUMAR  K 
(HSBN)

TC 34/1590, PRIYA 
NIVAS, 

MANALAYAM 
ROAD, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
KODUNGANOOR, 

695013, 
THIRIVANANTHAPURAM

  

18 08/01/2026 VINOD KUMAR S G  SURENDRAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

TC 13/2117/5, 
VAISHNAVAM  KRA 
D 42-1, KOYIKKAL 

LANE  
KANNAMMOOLA, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 08/01/2026 NIRANJAN R RAJATHABABU V 
(FTHR)

TC 33/3071, 
GOURINIRANJAM, 

RGRA-23, ROSE 
GARDENS, 
MUKKOLA, 

NETTAYAM P O, 
695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

20 08/01/2026 DEVIKA MOHAN M V Mohanan (MTHR) MANKULAM, TC 
10/532-3, ABHAYA 

NAGAR-53C, 
TRIVANDRUM, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

21 08/01/2026 REVATHY R NAIR REKHA V (MTHR) VRA 150 C, 
LAYANAM, 

VRINDAVAN 
GARDENS, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

22 08/01/2026 RITHUNANDHA  A G ANIL S (FTHR) TC 34/1502, 
NANDANAM , 
MMRA  B 22 A, 

MOONNAMOODU, 
KODUNGANOOR  P 
O, KODUNGANOOR, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

23 08/01/2026 ARUN R  RAVINDRAN NAIR M 
(FTHR)

VRA 21/1, 
SHIVAKRIPA HILL 

VIEW LANE, 
VELLAIKADAVU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

24 08/01/2026 AABIL MOHAMMED AJI A (FTHR) TC 94/1721-4, SUBAH, 
MRA 14 

MOOLAVILAKOM, 
VANCHIYOOR P O, 

695035, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

25 08/01/2026 AMAL MOHAMMED 
A 

AJI A (FTHR) TC 94/1721-4, SUBAH 
MRA -14, 

MOOLAVILAKOM, 
VANCHIYOOR P O, 

695035, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

26 08/01/2026 Soymon  Mathew Mathew M J (FTHR) TC 9/888-1, Grace 
Compound, 

Sasthamangalam, 
Sasthamangalam, 

695010, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

27 08/01/2026 SHAMSIA BEEGOM C 
M 

NIZAMUDEEIN P A 
(HSBN)

19A ARTECH 
COURTYARAD TC 

18/220/106, 
VAYALIKADA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KOWDIAR  P O, 

695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

28 08/01/2026 SURESH VARGHESE DEEPA SURESH 
(WIFE)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, PAZHAYA 

ROAD, 
MEDICALCOLLEGE, 
MEDICALCOLLEGE 

PO, 695011, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

29 08/01/2026 Rajarani G Hari N (HSBN) 9A Heera Highlife 
Apartments, Belhaven 

Road Kowdiar, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

kowdiar, 695003, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

30 08/01/2026 SWATHY J ARUN L S (HSBN) KRISHNA BHAVAN, 
ERA 125, 

ERAPPUKUZHI, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

31 08/01/2026 KARTHIKA S S SREEKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

T.C.10/1368-1, 
V.N.R.A-A3, 

CHANDRAGEETHAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

32 08/01/2026 Basil Johny Anju Basil (WIFE) Anju Nivas, House 
number 7, Killiyar 

Gardens, Pippinmoodu, 
Sasthamangalam, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Sasthamangalam, 

695010, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

33 08/01/2026 MEENAKSHI NAIR MANU T G Nair 
(HSBN)

9/1479, MEENA  
RATHAPURAKUNNU 

LANE, 
Sasthamangalam, 
Sasthamangalam, 

695010, Vattiyoorkavu

  

34 08/01/2026 SPAIN ROSE M ROSE MARY (MTHR) JAS P V R A 111 K P 
11/217-A-1, 

AMBALAMUKKU 
PEROORKADA P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

35 08/01/2026 KARTHIKA S S SREEKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

T C 10/1368-1, 
V.N.R.A-A3, 

CHANDRAGEETHAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

36 08/01/2026 FOUZIA KASIM (FTHR) MEHAR COTTAGE, 
TC 20/1516 2 SAI 

KARUNA GARDEN, V 
P THAMBI ROAD, 

KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
695043, 

THRRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

37 08/01/2026 Manu J James JIMMI MANUEL 
(FTHR)

MANU BHAVAN 79, 
V V Nagar, Ncc Road 

ambalamukku, 
Peroorkada P O, 

695005, Trivandrum

  

38 08/01/2026 JAYALEKSHMI S  VISHNU A J  (HSBN) 036/2138, KARTHIKA, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

39 08/01/2026 VISHNU PRASAD R RAJAN K (FTHR) TC 33/2689(4) 
KALLOMPOTTAVIL 
VEEDU, MUKKOLA, 

NETTAYAM, 
NETTAYAM P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

40 08/01/2026 AFRA HUSSAIN M A MOIDEEN HUSSAIN 
H (FTHR)

T C 3/1204, LEKSHMI 
NAGAR, D 4, 

PATTOM, PATTOM P 
O, 695004, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

41 08/01/2026 Y JAMALUDEEN YOOSUF KUNJU 
(FTHR)

T C 21/2163 JAS 
AMBALAMUKKU, 
MANNADI LANE 

PEROORKADA P O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PEROORKADA P O, 
695005, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

42 08/01/2026 kumar vn nalini vamadevan 
(MTHR)

tc31/2818 
valiyavilakathu puthen 

veedu, devapalan nagar, 
peroorkada, peroorkada, 

695005, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

43 08/01/2026 SETHULEKSHMI 
MENON

P A  MENON (HSBN) 9/1479, MEENA 
RATHAPURAKUNNU 

LANE, 
Sasthamangalam, 
Sasthamangalam, 

695010, Vattiyoorkavu

  

44 08/01/2026 BRAHM BILDU DAS BILDU 
BALACHANDRA DAS 

(FTHR)

TC 17/3699/52, 7D 
ARTECH FLORENZA, 

POTTAKUZHY, 
PATTOM P O, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

45 08/01/2026 K Ambika Devi Amma Gopikuttan Nair S 
(HSBN)

TC 8/1313, gopika, 
valiyavila, Thirumala, 
695006, Vattiyoorkavu

  

46 08/01/2026 ARJUN J PADMINI (MTHR) SOUPARNIKA, 
KAIRALI, NAGAR, 

MUTTADA P O, 
695025, 

VATTIYOORKAVU

  

47 08/01/2026 Shaji  S Sivaraman Nair S 
(FTHR)

Divyasree, Padmanabha 
Nagar, Peroorkada, 
Nettayam, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

48 08/01/2026 SREELATHA I PADMAKUMAR C T 
(HSBN)

TC 5/1905-5 P N R A D 
54 SREENIDHI, 

SREEKRISHNA LANE 
KOWDIAR P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KOWDIAR, 695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

49 08/01/2026 ARSHA S U  G UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

TC 7/458, VKP 
NAGAR, NRA 344, 

KANJIRAMPARA P O, 
KANJIRAMPARA, 

695030, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

50 08/01/2026 AZGAR HUSSAIN KASIM (FTHR) MEHAR COTTAGE, 
TC 20/1516- 2 SAI 

KARUNA GARDEN, V 
P THAMBI ROAD, 

KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
695043, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

51 08/01/2026 Madhav M Nair MANU T G NAIR 
(FTHR)

9/1479, MEENA  
RATHAPURAKUNNU 

ROAD, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 

695010, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

52 08/01/2026 SAJINI SOUDA PARAMPIL VAHAB 
HARI (HSBN)

SREYAS,TRRA-160, 
NADAKKAVU LANE, 

AMBALAMUKKU, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

53 08/01/2026 VASANTHI K SURESH B (HSBN) PANNIYOTTUKONATH 
THADATHARIKATH 

VEEDU, 
KOLLAMKAVU, 

ANAD, 
PAZAHKUTTY, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

54 08/01/2026 SWAPNA C SATHEESH KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

TC 82/4047/1, 
SATHEESH VIHAR, 
MALLOOR ROAD, 

VANCHIYOOR, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

695035, VANCHIYOOR

  

55 08/01/2026 PRATHEEP KUMAR N 
G 

NARENDRAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

TC 31/3257-1, 
SREYAS, DPN 156 A, 

SURVEY SCHOOL 
ROAD, 

AMBALAMUKKU, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

56 08/01/2026 Anju S Kumar Suresh Kumar V (FTHR) Sumalayam, 
Kesavadasapuram, 

Muttada P O, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Muttada P O, 695025, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

57 08/01/2026 RAJASREE SHAJI S (HSBN) Divyasree, Padmanabha 
Nagar, Peroorkada, 
Nettayam, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

58 08/01/2026 PARAMPIL VAHAB 
HARI 

SAJINI SOUDA (WIFE) SREYAS,TRRA-160, 
NADAKKAVU LANE, 

AMBALAMUKKU, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

59 08/01/2026 PRIYA V K MIDHUN T 
CHUNAKARA (HSBN)

TC 41/819 
PRIYARAMGAM, 

VALIYAVILA, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  

60 08/01/2026 SYAMALA KUMARI 
K R 

VENUGOPALAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

THAMARA 
BHAGAOM HOUSE, 
MADATHUNADA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MUKKOLAKKAL, 

695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

61 08/01/2026 Mukhesh Kumar K Manju S (WIFE) Lekshmi Bhavan, 
Sreenagar, Nettayam, 
Nettayam, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

62 08/01/2026 NIKITH ABRAHAM 
THOMAS 

THOMAS KURUVILA 
(FTHR)

TC 18/268-9 A SFS 
CARLTON, 

AMBALAMUKKU, 
KOWDIAR P O, 
KOWDIAR P O, 

695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

63 08/01/2026 NIDHIN THOMAS THOMAS  
VARGHESE (FTHR)

B 10 KALATHOOR, 
ULLAS NAGAR, 

KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
PEROORKADA, 
695005, TEHSIL

  

64 08/01/2026 MEHNA  SHAJU SHAJAHAN  M (FTHR) CRA 116 B 
KARISHMA, 

VAZHOTTUKONAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

65 08/01/2026 MINI JOHN SANTHOSH KUMAR 
M (HSBN)

BATHSAIDA, T C 
21-3282, 

Choozhampala, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

Peroorkada, 695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

66 08/01/2026 SAARA SRIVASTAVA NISHANK KUMAR 
(FTHR)

TC 6/511/34, 
NANDANAM HILLS, 

KARA 180 ARAPURA, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

67 08/01/2026 VIJAYA KUMARAN 
NAIR

VELAYUDHAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

11/1878 ANJUDALE, 
NANTHANCODE, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KOWDIAR P O, 

695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

68 08/01/2026 VISHNU M NAIR N MOHANANATHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

6/610B, MELE 
KUZHIVILA VEEDU, 

KAPPIVILA, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

69 08/01/2026 AKASH S VIJAYAN VIJAYAN S (FTHR) 37/1092, vijayabhavan, 
vattiyoorkavu, 

koduganoor, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

70 08/01/2026 MOHITH SAMUEL ABBEY D MAY 
PHILOMINA (MTHR)

ABBEY CASTLE, 
THEJAS LANE NEAR 

PAPPAD, CPT, 
NETTAYAM, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

71 08/01/2026 NIKHIL S S SATHEESH KUMAR 
G V (FTHR)

TC 39/650 
ASARIVILAKAM 

VEEDU, 
SREECHITRA 

NAGAR, PANGODE, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

72 08/01/2026 SHAJAHAN B S BASHA SAHIB (FTHR) T C 3/252, P R A 22, 
PRIYADARSHINI 

NAGAR, MUTTADA P 
O, 695025, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

73 08/01/2026 ROHITH SAMUEL ABBEY D MAY 
PHILOMINA  (MTHR)

ABBEY CASTLE, 
THEJAS LANE NEAR 

PAPPADU, CPT, 
NETTAYAM P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

74 08/01/2026 Sandhya S R Manoj S (HSBN) TC 33/2026/2, 
Anugraha, Cheenikonam 

Vadakkekara, MCRA 
136 C, 

Manikanteswaram, 
695013, 

Manikanteswaram P O

  

75 08/01/2026 MANOJ S R SIVADAS (FTHR) ANUGRAHA TC 
33/2026/2, MCRA 

136C, 
CHEENIKONAM 

VADAKKEKARA, 
MANIKANDESWARAM 

P O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

76 08/01/2026 RACHEL 
ALEXANDER  

ALEXANDER  
VARUGHESE  (HSBN)

TC20/2051DNRA 79 
KANJIRAMANNIL 

HOUSE, DEVI 
NAGAR, 

KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

77 08/01/2026 V NIKHILESH 
PALIATH 

VINOD 
GOPALAKRISHNA 

PILLAI (FTHR)

TC 9/231 SUPREM, 
BEHIND TTC, 

KOWDIAR P O, 
KOWDIAR P O, 

695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

78 08/01/2026 AMAN SHA S SHAJAHAN B S 
(FTHR)

T C 3/252, P R A 22, 
PRIYADARSINI 

NAGAR, MUTTADA P 
O, 695025, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

79 08/01/2026 MARWA S PRASAD  V R PRASAD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

10/1591, PRANAVAM, 
AMBALATHUM 
VILA ,MARKET 

LANE, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

80 08/01/2026 RADHIKA SURESH SURESH GOPI (HSBN) LEKSHMI - D 9, 
TEMPLE ROAD, 

SASTHAMANGALAM 
P O, 

SASTHAMANGALAM, 
695010, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

81 08/01/2026 NIRANJANA VINOD VINOD 
GOPALAKRISHNA 

PILLAI (FTHR)

TC 9/20 SUPREM 
SSKRA A6, BEHIND 
TTC, KOWDIAR P O, 

KOWDIAR P O, 
695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

82 08/01/2026 ABDUL LATIFF SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

T C 6/2171, 
EDAVILAKAM, 
VALIYAVILA, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

83 08/01/2026 S GOPAKUMAR V SANKARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

TC 3/1111-2,   SAI 
KRIPA, VN 22, 

VYASA NAGAR, 
KESAVADASAPURAM, 
PATTOM P O, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

84 08/01/2026 Geetha G Gopi (FTHR) KP11/80, Malavika 
Bhavan, 

Kudappanakunn, 
Kudappanakunn, 

695005, Kudappanakunn

  

85 08/01/2026 LAILA LATIFF ABDUL LATIFF 
(HSBN)

T C 6/2171, 
EDAVILAKAM LANE, 

VALIYAVILA, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O

  

86 08/01/2026 ANNAMMA 
ABRAHAM 

THOMAS 
KURUVILLA (HSBN)

TC 18/268-9 A SFS 
CARLTON, 

AMBALAMUKKU, 
KOWDIAR P O, 
KOWDIAR P O, 

695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

87 08/01/2026 GANGADHARAN 
PILLAI M 

MADHAVA KURUP 
(FTHR)

T C-9/812 
DARSANAM, VJ 

LANE, 
VELLAYAMBALAM, 
SASTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

88 08/01/2026 Jayakrishnan S Sadanandan Achary 
(FTHR)

TC 33/3554 Mohanam, 
IRA C 21 Kulathinkara 

Lane, 
Manikandeswaram P O, 

Manikandeswaram, 
695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

89 08/01/2026 K L GIRIJAKUMARI K SAKTHIDHARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

TC 5/2607-8 
MUKUNDAM BNRA 

139B, BHAGAVATHY 
LANE, KOWDIAR P 
O, KOWDIAR P O, 

695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

90 08/01/2026 Vaheeda Hassan Hassan Hassan (FTHR) Sreevilas Laine, 
Kawodiar, Kawodiyar, 
Kawodiyar, 695003, 

Vattiyoorkavu,Thiruvananthapuram

  

91 08/01/2026 ARUN GEORGE P C GEORGE (FTHR) 11 C S F S CARLTON, 
APARTMENT 

AMBALAMUKKU, 
KOWDIAR, 

KOWDIAR, 695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

92 08/01/2026 Kalyani J  Jayakrishnan S (FTHR) TC 33/3554 Mohanam, 
IRA C 21 Kulathinkara 

Lane, 
Manikandeswaram P O, 

Manikandeswaram, 
695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

93 08/01/2026 NISHA P SANTHOSH R NAIR 
(HSBN)

T C-36/1768 
SHIVADAM, 

SWAGATH LANE, 
ARAPPURA 
JUNCTION, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

94 08/01/2026 KRISHNAPILLAI M MUTHAYYA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

MATHANGI 217 A, 
DDRA LANE 1, 

KUDAPPANAKUNNU 
P O, 

KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
695043, 

VATTIYOORKAVU

  

95 08/01/2026 ARUN S G K SAKTHIDHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

MUKUNDAM BNRA 
139 B, BHAGAVATHY 
NAGAR, KOWDIAR P 

O, KOWDIAR P O, 
695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

96 08/01/2026 AKASH KRISHNAN M KRISHNA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

MATHANGI 217 A, 
DDRA LANE 1, 

KUDAPPANAKUNNU 
P O, 

KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
695043, 

VATTIYOORKAVU

  

97 08/01/2026 Sujana Kumari Maniyappan K (HSBN) TC 2/410, Konathu 
Veedu, Nalanchira, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Peroorkada, 695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

98 08/01/2026 GOPALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI 

RAJASEKHARAN 
PILLAI

GOPALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

TC 9/2265-2, KURUPS 
LANE, 

SASTHAMANGALAM 
P O, 

SASTHAMANGALAM 
P O, 695010, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

99 08/01/2026 RAMILA KUMARI 
PANICKER 

G RAJASEKHARAN 
PILLAI (HSBN)

TC 9/2265-2, KURUPS 
LANE, 

SASTHAMANGALAM 
P O, 

SASTHAMANGALAM 
P O, 695010, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

100 08/01/2026 ANJANA KRISHNAN KRISHNA PILLA M 
(FTHR)

MATHANGI 217 A, 
DDRA LANE 1, 

KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU 

P O, 695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

101 08/01/2026 SUMA KRISHNAN KRISHNA PILLA M 
(HSBN)

MATHANGI 217 A, 
DDRA LANE 1, 

KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU 

P O, 695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

102 08/01/2026 SANTHA KUMARI B 
S 

GANGADHARAN 
PILLAI M (HSBN)

T C-9/812 
DARSANAM, V J 

LANE, 
VELLAYAMBALAM, 
SASTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

103 08/01/2026 Sarah Rose George Shijo Jose (FTHR) Kalappurackal, T K D 
Road, Muttada, 

Muttada, 695025, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

104 08/01/2026 GANGA DARSHAN GANGADHARAN 
PILLAI M (FTHR)

T C-9/812 
DARSHANAM, V J 

LANE, 
VELLAYAMBALAM, 

SASTHAMANGALAM  
P O, 695010, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

105 08/01/2026 KEERTHANA 
DEEPAK 

UDAYA T R (MTHR) F-1, FIRST FLOOR, 
RUBICON 

APARTMENTT, 
KESAVADASAPURAM, 

PATTOM, PATTOM, 
695004, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

106 08/01/2026 Santhosh Kumar M MINI JOHN (WIFE) T C 5/589-9, Raj 
buildings, Peroorkada, 

Peroorkada, Peroorkada, 
695005, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

107 08/01/2026 Kanthimathi Nair P Govindan Nayar 
(HSBN)

Suranjitha Plot No 177, 
PTP Nagar, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
PTP Nagar, 695038, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

108 08/01/2026 Abhijith Vijayan Hemalatha Vijayan 
(MTHR)

M R A 143, Vrindavan, 
Sree lane, Muttada, 

695025, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

109 08/01/2026 Sreejith  Vijayan Hemalatha Vijayan 
(MTHR)

MRA 143, Vrindavan, 
Sree Lane, Muttada, 

695025, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

110 08/01/2026 Sivasankar R S Rajeevkumar N (FTHR) TC/21/92, 
Mulayarathala, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

111 08/01/2026 Lekshmi Aravind Aravindakshan G 
(FTHR)

TC 7/1921, Sree Chithra 
Nagar, D-18, Pangode, 
Thirumala, Thirumala, 
695006, Vattiyoorkavu

  

112 08/01/2026 Moli  R JOHNY C (HSBN) TC-12/1515, RC 
STREET, 

KUNNUKUZHY, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

695035, VANCHIYOOR

  

113 08/01/2026 AMPILI M S BINOJ KUMAR K N 
(HSBN)

TC 20/1466, 
RAMACHAM VILA 

ROAD, KARAMANA, 
KARAMANA P O, 

695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

114 08/01/2026 G Aravindhakshan Asari Govindan (FTHR) TC 7/1921, Sree Chithra 
Nagar, D-18, Pangode, 
Thirumala, Thirumala, 
695006, Vattiyoorkavu

  

115 08/01/2026 Girija S G Aravindhakshan 
(HSBN)

TC 7/1921, Sree Chithra 
Nagar, D-18, Pangode, 
Thirumala, Thirumala, 
695006, Vattiyoorkavu

  

116 08/01/2026 GAUTHAM M 
PRAKASH

MOHAN PRAKASH K 
(FTHR)

TC No37 976 15 VFIVE 
HOMES DEEPAM, 

FLAT NO 2B 
KULASEKHARAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 
KODUNGANOOR, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

117 08/01/2026 V Niranjana Veena  P S (MTHR) Orchid Villa, CRAM 58, 
Chaitanya Gardens, 

Mannammoola, 
Peroorkada, 695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

118 08/01/2026 Siddharth sanker Vinod Sanker (FTHR) Gulmohar, DNRA33, 
MLA Road, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

695043, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

119 08/01/2026 SHYJU THOMAS M T THOMAS (FTHR) BETHANY 
NAVAJEEVAN 
PROVINCIAL 

ASHRAM, BETHANY 
HILLS, 

TRIVANDRUM, 
NALANCHIRA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

120 08/01/2026 JIFI ANNIE JACOB JIJI JACOB (MTHR) NN 205 STELLA 
MARIS, 

AMBALAMUKKU 
ROAD, 

PEROORKADA, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


